
Christmas
TRADING HOURS

Saturday 19 December				   9.00am - 6.00pm 

Sunday 20 December 				    9.00am - 6.00pm 

Monday 21 December 				    9.00am - 7.00pm 

Tuesday 22 December 				   9.00am - 7.00pm 

Wednesday 23 December 		  9.00am - 7.00pm 

Thursday 24 December 			   9.00am - 7.00pm* 

Friday 25 December 				    CLOSED 

Saturday 26 December 			   9.00am - 5.00pm 

Sunday 27 December 				    10.00am - 4.00pm 

Monday 28 December 				   9.00am - 5.30pm 

Tuesday 29 December 				   9.00am - 5.30pm 

Wednesday 30 December 		  9.00am - 5.30pm

Thursday 31 December 			   9.00am - 7.00pm 

Friday 1 January 						      CLOSED

Woolworths & David Jones may trade extended hours.  
See individual stores for details. 

*Fresh Food opens at 7am.

MAL0759_Christmas2020 Trading Hours 750x500 FA.indd   1 25/10/20   4:19 pm


